o v kc wnN

Position

City Manager

Finance Supervisor

Personnel Technician

Personnel Technician/City Clerk
Office Coordinator

Office Coordinator

Other Positions Held City
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville
Holtville

Holtville

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$102,085
$41,668
$24,843
$20,307
$4,043
$1,267



