	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Holtville	Administration	\$102,085
2.	Finance Supervisor		Holtville	Administration	\$41,668
3.	Personnel Technician		Holtville	Administration	\$24,843
4.	Personnel Technician/City Clerk		Holtville	Administration	\$20,307
5.	Office Coordinator		Holtville	Administration	\$4,043
6.	Office Coordinator		Holtville	Administration	\$1,267